
Parish Stewardship
Time and Talent
Commitment Form

91
00

 9
3r

d 
Av

en
ue

 N
or

th
B

ro
ok

ly
n 

Pa
rk

, M
N

 5
54

45

St
. V

in
ce

nt
 d

e 
Pa

ul
 C

at
ho

lic
 C

hu
rc

h
91

00
 9

3r
d 

A
ve

nu
e 

N
or

th
B

ro
ok

ly
n 

Pa
rk

, M
N

 5
54

45

Pl
ac

e 
St

am
p

H
er

e

Seal edge with tape before mailing.
Seal edge with tape before mailing.

Seal edge w
ith tape before m

ailing.

Know
and celebrate our Catholic Faith,

Love
God and our neighbor,

Serve
as disciples of Jesus Christ.

2015 Parish Stewardship Commitment Form
Sharing My Time and Talent

It is God’s power to provide you richly with every good gift; thus you will have ample means  
in yourselves to meet each and every situation, with enough to spare for every good cause. 

II Corinthians 9:8

PLEASE COMPLETE ONE FORM PER PERSON. Additional forms my be picked up in the church office or 
downloaded at www.saintvdp.org.

In gratitude for God’s gifts, I want to share my time and talent with my parish community.

Name: ___________________________________________________________________________________

Spouse Name:  ____________________________________________________________________________

Address:  _________________________________________________________________________________

City:  ______________________________________  Zip:  _________________________________________

Phone (home):  ______________________________  (cell):  _______________________________________

Email Address:  ____________________________________________________________________________

Occupation:  ______________________________________________________________________________

Envelope #:  ______________________________________________________________________________

Stewardship Prayer

Loving God, creator and giver of all good gifts, 
bless our parish, strengthen our faith, 
and grant us a spirit of purpose and generosity  
as we seek to share our time, talent and treasure.

Help us be good stewards of all that you have given us  
and care for those in need.

Help us to make stewardship a way of life.

We ask this through You Son Jesus, who is Lord,  
forever and ever. Amen.

2015 Time and Talent Commitment Form.indd   1 9/18/2014   8:40:30 PM



____ 301 Auction for Education
____ 303 Lunchroom Volunteer
____ 305 Children’s Liturgy of the Word Leader

   VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL
____ 306 Decorations
____ 307 VBS Station Leader
____ 308 VBS Crew Leader

ADULT EDUCATION 
____ 309 RCIA Sponsor
____ 311 RCIA Team Member

FAITH FORMATION
____ 312 Teaching the Sunday Preschool
   Program
____ 313 Teaching in the Elementary Program
____ 314 Teaching in the Jr./Sr. High Program
____ 315 Para (Classroom Assistant)
____ 316 Faith Formation Office Aide
____ 317 Faith Formation Hall Monitor

____ 400 Basic Institute for Zonal African
   Advancement (BIZAA)
____ 401 Catholic Campaign for Human
   Development
____ 404 Curbside Assistance
____ 407 Bring Food for Funeral Luncheon 
____ 408 Homebound Ministry
____ 409 Just Faith Participant
____ 410 Marriage Ministry
____ 411 Bring Communion to Maple Grove
   Hospital
____ 412 Medical Ministry
____ 413 Ministry to the Disabled 
____ 414 Multicultural Ministry
____ 415 Nursing Home Ministry
____ 417 Prison Ministry
____ 418 Sharing and Caring Hands
____ 419 Singles Ministry
____ 420 Triduum Community Prayer Service
____ 422 Womb to Tomb Ministry
____ 423 Feed My Starving Children
____ 424 Rummage Sale Volunteer

____ 020 Outdoor Activities
____ 021 Photography
____ 022 Praying for Others
____ 023 Public Speaking
____ 024 Recruiting
____ 025 Serving Food
____ 026 Sewing
____ 027 Sports
____ 029 Team Building
____ 030 Telephone Calling
____ 031 Video Taping/Production
____ 034 Technology/Web
____ Facility and Grounds:

 ____ 035  Site/Grounds Trades
 ____ 036  Project Coordinator

Building Trades:
 ____ 037  Mechanical and Electrical
 ____ 038  General Repair
 ____ 039  Preventative Maintenance

____ 001 Acting/Drama
____ 002 Artistic
____ 003 Baking
____ 005 Calligraphy/Lettering
____ 006 Clerical Tasks
____ 007 Crafts/Creative Activities
____ 008 Decorating
____ 009 Evangelizing
____ 011 Fundraising/Development
____ 012 Gardening
____ 013 Hospitality/Welcoming
____ 014 Language (Bilingual)
____ 015 Listening to Others
____ 016 Music (Instrument ______________)
____ 017 Music (Voice)
____ 018 Organizing/Planning
____ 019 Other _________________________

Please place an X before a ministry to indicate your interest and/or to request more 
information. Refer to the Parish Ministries Catalog for a full description of each ministry. 

Each parishioner is encouraged to volunteer for at least one activity/ministry. If you already 
volunteer, you may recommit by signing up again. Consider exploring a new area of interest!

____ 200 Garden Angels 
____ 205 Lenten Dinner Hosts
____ 206 Christmas Bazaar Volunteer
____ 207 Catholic Council of Women (CCW)
____ 208 CCW Spring Tea
____ 213 Parents Morning Out
____ 214 Harvest Festival Committee
____ 215  Harvest Festival Weekend Only Help
____ 217 Sunday Nursery 
____ 218 Greeter 

   YOUTH MINISTRY
____ 250 Youth Ministry “CORE Team”
____ 251 Event Chaperone – Junior High
____ 252 Retreat Helper – Senior High
____ 254 Hospitality Support Team
____ 256 Youth Ministry “Dream Team”
   Advisory Committee
   Meets once a month September – June

FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION

PARISH LIFE

FORMATION AND EDUCATION

____ 500 Mass Server
____ 501 Eucharistic Minister
____ 502 Ushers
____ 503 Lectors
____ 505 Altar Servers
____ 507 Church Decorations
____ 510 Choir/Musician
____ 511 Children’s Choir
____ 513 Cantors
____ 514 Perpetual Adoration

WORSHIP

OUTREACH SHARING YOUR UNIQUE GIFTS CONT.

SHARING YOUR UNIQUE GIFTS
Thank you for your generosity in sharing 
your time and talent with your parish 
community. You will be contacted to 
confirm your commitment.

Please return this form by October 26. 

You may mail it, bring it to the church 
office or place it in the weekend collection.

Any questions, contact:

Molly Schorr, Director of Parish Life: 
mollyschorr@saintvdp.org 
(763) 425-2210

Stewardship Committee: 
stewardship@saintvdp.org

____ 100 Finance Committee
____ 101 Facility Committee 
____ 102 Cemetery Committee
____ 103 Policy and Procedure Organization
____ 104 IT Committee
____ Financial Development:

 ____ 105  Financial Development
   Committee
 ____ 106  Corporate Financial Planners
 ____ 107  Family Budget Counselors/
   Educators
 ____ 108  Employment Network 
   Planners/Organizers
 ____ 109  Estate Planners

You can also fill out this form online by going to www.saintvdp.org and clicking on the link.

2015 Time and Talent Commitment Form.indd   2 9/18/2014   8:40:30 PM


	Name: 
	Spouse Name: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	Zip: 
	Phone home: 
	cell: 
	Email Address: 
	Occupation: 
	Envelope: 
	100: 
	101: 
	102: 
	103: 
	104: 
	Financial Development: 
	105: 
	106: 
	107: 
	108: 
	109: 
	200: 
	205: 
	206: 
	207: 
	208: 
	213: 
	214: 
	215: 
	217: 
	218: 
	250: 
	251: 
	252: 
	254: 
	256: 
	301: 
	303: 
	305: 
	306: 
	307: 
	308: 
	309: 
	311: 
	312: 
	313: 
	314: 
	315: 
	316: 
	317: 
	500: 
	501: 
	502: 
	503: 
	505: 
	507: 
	510: 
	511: 
	513: 
	514: 
	400: 
	401: 
	404: 
	407: 
	408: 
	409: 
	410: 
	411: 
	412: 
	413: 
	414: 
	415: 
	417: 
	418: 
	419: 
	420: 
	422: 
	423: 
	424: 
	001: 
	002: 
	003: 
	005: 
	006: 
	007: 
	008: 
	009: 
	011: 
	012: 
	013: 
	014: 
	015: 
	016: 
	017: 
	018: 
	019: 
	Other: 
	020: 
	021: 
	022: 
	023: 
	024: 
	025: 
	026: 
	027: 
	029: 
	030: 
	031: 
	034: 
	Facility and Grounds: 
	035: 
	036: 
	037: 
	038: 
	039: 
	Instrument: 
	fc-int01-submit: 
	fc-int01-dataModelVersion: 116
	fc-int01-dateOrder: 1
	fc-int01-statusError: 
	fc-int01-status: 


