2015 Parish Stewardship Commitment Form

Sharing My Time and Talent

It is God's power to provide you richly with every good gift; thus you will have ample means in yourselves to meet each and every situation, with enough to spare for every good cause.

II Corinthians 9:8

PLEASE COMPLETE ONE FORM PER PERSON. Additional forms my be picked up in the church office or downloaded at www.saintvdp.org.

In gratitude for God's gifts, I want to share my time and talent with my parish community.

Name:	
Spouse Name:	
Address:	
	Zip:
	(cell):
Email Address:	
Occupation:	
Envelope #:	



Stewardship Prayer

Loving God, creator and giver of all good gifts, bless our parish, strengthen our faith, and grant us a spirit of purpose and generosity as we seek to share our time, talent and treasure.

Help us be good stewards of all that you have given us and care for those in need.

Help us to make stewardship a way of life.

We ask this through You Son Jesus, who is Lord, forever and ever. Amen.

Know and celebrate our Catholic Faith,

Love God and our neighbor,

Serve as disciples of Jesus Christ. Seal edge with tape before mailing.

Place Stamp Here

St. Vincent de Paul Catholic Church 9100 93rd Avenue North

Brooklyn Park, MN 55445

ST. VINCENT

DE PAUL

Parish Stewardship Time and Talent Commitment Form



Seal edge with tape before mailing.

2015 Time and Talent Commitment Form.indd 9/18/2014 8:40:30 PM Please place an **X** before a ministry to indicate your interest and/or to request more information. Refer to the Parish Ministries Catalog for a full description of each ministry.

Each parishioner is encouraged to volunteer for at least one activity/ministry. If you already volunteer, you may recommit by signing up again.

FINANCE AND A	ADMINISTRATION	FORM	MATION AND EDUCATION
100 Finance Co 101 Facility Co 102 Cemetery (mmittee Committee	 301 303 305	Auction for Education Lunchroom Volunteer Children's Liturgy of the Word Leader
104 IT Commit Financial Develop 105 Fina		 306 307 308	VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL Decorations VBS Station Leader VBS Crew Leader
107 Fan Edu	porate Financial Planners nily Budget Counselors/ acators ployment Network	 309 311	ADULT EDUCATION RCIA Sponsor RCIA Team Member
	nners/Organizers ate Planners	 312	FAITH FORMATION Teaching the Sunday Preschool Program
PARIS	SH LIFE	 313 314	Teaching in the Elementary Program Teaching in the Jr./Sr. High Program
		 315 316 317	Para (Classroom Assistant) Faith Formation Office Aide Faith Formation Hall Monitor
208 CCW Sprir 213 Parents Mo	ng Tea		WORSHIP
214 Harvest Fe: 215 Harvest Fe: 217 Sunday Nu 218 Greeter YOUTH M	stival Committee stival Weekend Only Help rsery	500 501 502 503 505 507	Mass Server Eucharistic Minister Ushers Lectors Altar Servers Church Decorations
251 Event Chap252 Retreat He254 Hospitality	perone – Junior High Iper – Senior High ^o Support Team stry "Dream Team"	510 511 513 514	Choir/Musician Children's Choir Cantors Perpetual Adoration

	xploring a new area of interest!
FOR	MATION AND EDUCATION
 301	Auction for Education
 303	Lunchroom Volunteer
 305	Children's Liturgy of the Word Leader
	VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL
 306	Decorations
 307	VBS Station Leader
 308	VBS Crew Leader
	ADULT EDUCATION
 309	RCIA Sponsor
 311	RCIA Team Member
	FAITH FORMATION
312	Teaching the Sunday Preschool
	Program
313	Teaching in the Elementary Program
314	Teaching in the Jr./Sr. High Program
315	Para (Classroom Assistant)
316	Faith Formation Office Aide
317	Faith Formation Hall Monitor
	WORSHIP
500	Mass Server
501	Eucharistic Minister
502	Ushers
503	Lectors
505	Altar Servers
507	Church Decorations
510	Choir/Musician
 511	Children's Choir
 513	Cantors

You can also fill out this form online by going to www.saintvdp.org and clicking on the link.

Meets once a month September – June

OUTREACH

 400	Basic Institute for Zonal African
	Advancement (BIZAA)
 401	Catholic Campaign for Human
	Development
 404	Curbside Assistance
 407	Bring Food for Funeral Luncheon
 408	Homebound Ministry
 409	Just Faith Participant
 410	Marriage Ministry
 411	Bring Communion to Maple Grove
	Hospital
 412	Medical Ministry
 413	Ministry to the Disabled
 414	Multicultural Ministry
 415	Nursing Home Ministry
 417	Prison Ministry
 418	Sharing and Caring Hands
 419	Singles Ministry
 420	Triduum Community Prayer Service
 422	Womb to Tomb Ministry
 423	Feed My Starving Children
 424	Rummage Sale Volunteer

SHARING YOUR UNIQUE GIFTS

 001	Acting/Drama
 002	Artistic
 003	Baking
 005	Calligraphy/Lettering
 006	Clerical Tasks
 007	Crafts/Creative Activities
 008	Decorating
 009	Evangelizing
 011	Fundraising/Development
 012	Gardening
 013	Hospitality/Welcoming
 014	Language (Bilingual)
 015	Listening to Others
 016	Music (Instrument)
 017	Music (Voice)
 018	Organizing/Planning
019	Other

SHARING YOUR UNIQUE GIFTS CONT.

 020	Outdoor Activities
 021	Photography
 022	Praying for Others
 023	Public Speaking
 024	Recruiting
 025	Serving Food
 026	Sewing
 027	Sports
 029	Team Building
 030	Telephone Calling
 031	Video Taping/Production
 034	Technology/Web
 Facilit	y and Grounds:
	035 Site/Grounds Trades
	036 Project Coordinator
Buildir	ng Trades:
	037 Mechanical and Electrical
	038 General Repair
	039 Preventative Maintenance

Thank you for your generosity in sharing your time and talent with your parish community. You will be contacted to confirm your commitment.

Please return this form by October 26.

You may mail it, bring it to the church office or place it in the weekend collection.

Any questions, contact:

Molly Schorr, Director of Parish Life: mollyschorr@saintvdp.org (763) 425-2210

Stewardship Committee: stewardship@saintvdp.org

2015 Time and Talent Commitment Form.indd 2 9/18/2014 8:40:30 PM